Koht Nimi

TC teivashiipe

Marleen Mulla
Jane Roosimagi

AOWON -

TB teivashiipe

1 Emilia Palgi

2 Merit TOnisson
3 Helin Toom

4 Sanne Myrmel

NJ teivashiipe
Klarika Kaldmaa

1
2 Andra M0distus

TC 60m tj

Jaanika Roosimagi

Marleen Milla
Jane Roosimagi

7
2
3
4 Marie Helene Saaver
5
6

Kristin Lepp
Kirke Merily Holm
TB 60m {tj
Emilia Palgi
NJ 60m ¢j
1 Tuule Sireli Mae
2 Klarika Kaldmaa

TC kaugushiipe

1 Marleen Miilla
4.21 3,13

2 Marie Helene Saaver
3,68 3,50

3 Jane Roosimagi
3,66 3,71

4 Kirke Merily Holm

3,45 3,54
5 Kristin Lepp
3,57 3,48

TB kaugushiipe
1 Emilia Palgi
3,62 4,57

2 Brenda Brigitta Vettik

X 4,78
3 Laura Ong

X X
4 Johanna Konso

447 417
5 Sanne Myrmel

4,07 x

Jaanika Roosimagi

Kirke Merily Holm

Teivashlppe GP Rakvere etapp

Sinniaeg

10.05.2002
2001
18.04.2004
2001

02.02.2000
09.06.1999
11.04.2000
23.04.1999

29.03.1995
05.01.1996

10.05.2002
2001
18.04.2004
2001
2002
2001

02.02.2000

1996
29.03.1995

2001
3,75 4,05
2001
3,58 3,45
18.04.2004
3,76 3,65
2001
3,63 3,58
2002
341 3,34

02.02.2000
4,67 4,85
02.05.1999
482 x

08.04.2000
464 484
03.09.1999
431 4,22
23.04.1999
4,25 4,46

Klubi

KJS Sakala
KJK ViKe
KJS Sakala
KJK ViKe

KJS Sakala
KJS Sakala
KJS Sakala
Norra

Nomme KJK
SK Kivilind

KJS Sakala
KJK ViKe
KJS Sakala
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe

KJS Sakala

KJK ViKe
Nomme KJK

KJK ViKe
4,25

KJK ViKe
3,43

KJS Sakala
3,74

KJK ViKe
3,08

KJK ViKe
3,26

KJS Sakala
4,94

RG
4,52

KJK ViKe
4,77

RRG
X

Norra
X

04.01.2014, Rakvere

Tulemus

2,73
2,53
2,13
1,83

3,13
3,03
2,73
2,63

3,33
2,93

10,18
10,46
11,03
11,72
11,76
12,07

DNF

9,74
9,76
4,25
3,79
3,76
3,67

3,57

4,94
4,92
4,84
4,47

4,46



6 Elisabeth Eiche

434 444 x
7 Helin Toom

423 422 4,29

TA kaugushiipe

1 Marian Moldau

X 4,43 4,51
2 Maris Martinson

458 x 4,57
NJ kaugqushiipe
1 Tuule Sireli Mae

456 X 4,58

PC teivashiipe
Pal Haugen Lillefosse
Robin Sapar
Rome Nurmekivi
Aleks Malm
Germo Saun
Matthias Endre Lind
Margus Soosaar
Ahti Roio
Kevin Kadak

0 Lauri Raus

2 OONOARNN-

PB teivashiipe
Jakob Univer

1
2 Andreas Varter
3 Frederik Roosimagi

PA teivashiipe
Sander Moldau

1
2 Thorbjgrn Vika Tholo
3 Robin Nool

M teivashipe
Veiko Aunapuu

y
2 Taavi Sarapuu
3 Bgjrn Jivind Berger
3 Jorgen Nirgi
5 Martin Séna

PC 60 m tj
Germo Saun

1

2 Lauri Raus

3 Margus Soosaar

4 Reijo Vasemagi

5 Hugo Martin Toming
6 Matthias Endre Lind
7 Kevin Kadak

PB 60 m {j

1 Rain Leenpalu
2 Sander Timm

3 Mait Suursaar
4 Ken Tomberg

L

22.02.2000
X 4,45

11.04.2000
4,19 4,08

23.09.1997
4,78 4,81

29.12.1998
466 4,64

1996
4,68 4,55

04.06.2001
26.09.2001
14.01.2002
2002
2001

09.10.2002
04.06.2001
2002
2002

24.09.1999
11.07.2000
16.04.2000

09.01.1998
02.01.1997
1998

04.05.1992
18.01.1992
31.07.1994
29.09.1992
15.08.1987

2001
2002
09.10.2002
2001
2001
2001
2002

01.11.1999
24.03.1999
2000
1999

KJK ViKe

KJS Sakala

4,26

KJK ViKe

5,01

RRG

4,74

KJK ViKe

4,61

Gneist, Norra
RRG

VAK Staier
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
KJS Sakala
SK Kivilind
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe

VAK Staier
SK Kivilind
KJS Sakala

KJK ViKe
Gneist, Norra
Elite Sport

KJK ViKe

SK Kivilind
Gneist, Norra
KJK ViKe

SK Kivilind

KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
KJS Sakala
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe
KJK ViKe

RRG

Someru PK
V. Maarja G
V. Maarja G

4,45

4,29

5,01

4,74

4,68

3,53
2,43
2,43
2,33
2,33
2,23
2,23
2,13
2,03
1,63

3,43
3,03
2,93

4,33
3,73
3,43

5,00
4,43
4,43
4,23
3,93

10,02
10,15
10,21
10,40
10,43
11,03
11,14

9,75
9,81
9,97
11,22



PA 60 m tj

1

Sander Moldau

PC kaugushiipe

1

2

3

Pal Haugen Lillefosse
512 526 4,84
Germo Saun

419 4,38 4,49
Robin Sapar

X 447 4,46
Matthias Endre Lind
441 433 4,16
Lauri Raus

430 4,31 417
Reijo Vasemagi

4,08 4,17 4,02
Hugo Martin Toming
3,71 3,79 3,99
Kevin Kadak

3,74 3,59 3,65

PB kaugushiipe

1

2

3

4

5

Mihkel Holzmann
5,32

Ken Tomberg

4,71 470 4,86
Sander Timm

495 4,05 4,95
Mait Suursaar

X 426 4,73
Rain Leenpalu

449 x 4,88

PA kaugushiipe

1

2

Sander Moldau

6,37 6,27 6,34
Thorbjgrn Vika Tholo
516 529 544

09.01.1998
04.06.2001
486 4,90
2001
428 3,72
26.09.2001
2001
419 422
2002
437 4,15
2001
409 x
2001
X X
2002
X 3,73
22.02.1999
1999
510 4,92
24.03.1999
480 4,78
2000
490 4,38
01.11.1999
457 4,76
09.01.1998
6,41 6,37
20.01.1997
X 5,39

Peakohtunik Jaak Vettik

KJK ViKe

Gneist, Norra
4,90

KJK ViKe
417

RRG

KJK ViKe
4,19

KJK ViKe
4,36

KJK ViKe
4,31

KJK ViKe
4,06

KJK ViKe
X

KJK ViKe

V. Maarja G
4,91

Sémeru PK
4,82

V. Maarja G
X

RRG
X

KJK ViKe
6,25
Gneist, Norra

8,45

5,26
4,49
4,47
4,41
4,37
4,31
4,06

3,74

5,32
5,10
4,95
4,90

4,88

6,41

5,44



